

Griffiths Armour &

A world-class service, whatever the time zone

An **Assurex** Global Partner



A world-class service, whatever the time zone

We understand the unique challenges and diverse risks your organisation can face in an extremely competitive and often unpredictable global market.

Our extensive knowledge of placing international risk management and insurance programmes has enabled us to successfully manage our clients' interests in over 80 different countries. So rest assured, our people have the knowledge, expertise and international relationships to deliver a world class service, whatever the time zone.

We service all of our clients' global requirements through our position as the exclusive UK general insurance broker within the Assurex Global Partnership, providing a seamless and rapid service response. Our team has a proven track record of delivery on every continent across the globe, irrespective of the unique challenges or regulations faced by our clients in the territories they operate in. With over 630 offices worldwide, our clients have access to a team of experts that can find the right solution to enable our clients to continue to operate with complete confidence.





What is Assurex Global?

Assurex Global is an exclusive partnership of **100 of the world's premier independent insurance agents and brokers,** which marries local market expertise with global economies of scale.

Griffiths & Armour and 99 other partners were selected to join this global partnership on the basis of our premier market position, quality, integrity and commitment to collaborate and share insight with Assurex Global Partners from around the world. Critically, all 100 like-minded partners are privately owned, locally focused and globally aware, resulting in clients benefitting from a highly personalised and local approach, all of which are delivered on a global scale.



100 Partner firms

\$4.3bn

630+
Partner offices

25k+ Employees \$40bn+ Annual premiums

World class collaboration

Assurex Global is a truly joined up partnership, with all partner firms in regular communication, often on a daily basis dependent on client requirements. Frequent dialogue across time zones and regular conferences throughout the year create a unique and proactive environment between Assurex Global Partner firms, reinforcing personal relationships, trust, ownership and accountability on behalf of each individual client.

Griffiths & Armour and our Assurex Global Partners are focused on the emerging issues in our respective territories, ensuring our clients are fully compliant from an international perspective. Information that might impact on international risk is shared instantly to ensure our clients' insurance programmes are legal, avoiding surprises in the event of a claim.

Ultimately, this ensures that our clients will benefit from direct access to the latest and most up to date information and guidance relating to the international territories they operate within.

This video explains how we collaborate and the values our relationships are built on:







World class solutions

Assurex Global Partners operate in strict accordance with an agreed world class standard in service delivery and consistency in their approach to global solutions. All locally placed policies and solutions are monitored and reviewed by Griffiths & Armour to ensure compliance with your global strategy.

This capability means you will benefit from:

- ✓ Effective implementation, administration and control by expert staff, who specialise in the management of global programmes.
- ✓ Decisons get made. Quick response and efficient problem resolution for local service issues, due to management of both local broker and local insurer networks.
- ✓ Insurance policies that are legally compliant and provide appropriate coverage.



Contact us

We are proud of our partner status within Assurex Global and would be delighted to discuss your domestic and international risk and insurance challenges.

Please contact us directly through our details below if you would like to see how we can support you and your global operations in more detail.



Matt Donnelly
Partner and CEO
+44 (0)7968 317868

Email



Matt Donnelly is Joint CEO at Griffiths & Armour. Matt was Chairman of the Board of Assurex Global from 2016-2018 and remains on the Board in an advisory capacity.



Paul Sapiro
Assurex Board &
Executive Committee
Member
+44 (0)7901 004585

Paul Sapiro is a Partner and Group Director at Griffiths & Armour with responsibility for International Relations. He sits on the Board of Assurex Global and chairs the EMEA region and Steering Committee.

